120
SensorLex® 8B Isolated Analog Signal Conditioning Products 8B
©1995-2014  Dataforth Corporation, All Rights Reserved    ISO9001:2008-Registered QMS
8B39
Current Output Modules
Description
8B modules are an optimal solution for monitoring real-world process signals
and providing high-level signals to a  data acquisition system. Each 8B39

ESD, EFT Performance B *
Module 8B39-01,-02,-03,-04 8B39-07
Ordering Information
Model Input Range Output Range
8B39-01  0V to +5V 4mA to 20mA
8B39-02 –5V to +5V 4mA to 20mA
8B39-03 0V to +5V 0mA to 20mA
8B39-04 –5V to +5V 0mA to 20mA
8B39-07 –5V to +5V –20mA to +20mA
NOTES:
❇ Contact factory or your local Dataforth sales office for maximum values.
* Same specification as -01, -02, -03, -04 models.
(1) Includes linearity, hysteresis and repeatability.